UINNER

T0 SHARE

Plate of Pata Negra ham

with Amsterdam sour (80 gram)  14.50
Platter of bread tapenade | aioli & 6.50
Warm oven baked nachos
guacamole | jalapenos \(\z
cheddar cheese | sour ream @ 13.50
Small mozzarella croquette @ a piece 2.00
Kalamata olives @ 100

APPETIZERS

Plateau Weesperplein mix of fish, meat
& vegetarian starters (This dish is only
possible to order for at least two peaple
or more) p.p. 14.50
Beef carpaccio Parmesan cheese
trufflemayonnaise | pine nuts
salad

Soup of the day

Crayfish and shore crab bisque
(soup)

Three bruschetta’s baba ganoush
(vegan spread of eggplant) | smoked
salmon with cream cheese | serranoham
with tapenade 9.00
Smoked mackerel tart beetroot | dill
sweet and sour cucumber 11.50
Garden salad avocado | roasted nuts
kimchi (fermented vegetables) @ 12.50
Papadum (Indian crispbread)
duckbreast marinated in curry

13.50
8.50

9.50

13.00

SIDE DISHES

Fries 5.50
Sweet potato fries . 650
Green salad « 4.50

MAIN DISHES

BURGERS:

Classic Burger 100% beef | cheese
pancetta | truffle mayonnaise
brioche bun | salad | fries

Vegan Avocado Burger fried onion
chipotle mayonnaise | salad | fries
brioche bun®@ ~
Tex Mex Burger 100% beef ™
fried onion rings | cheddar cheese

spicy ketchup | jalapenos | brioche bun
salad | fries 19.50

Gorgonzola Burger 100% beef
gorgonzola | red onion compote | salad

mixed nuts | brioche bun I fries 20.50
. _
MEAT: —

Pork tenderloin satay
prawn crackers | atjar | salad 20.00
Braised veal truffle potato mousseline
mixed vegetables 2U.00
Flat Iron steak chimichurri

mixed vegetables

Lamb cutlets orange honey thyme
gravy | mixed vegetables

FISH:

19.50

20.00

26.50

22.50

Sea bass fillet with crayfish
a sauce of shellfish

Linguine mussels | shrimps
fennel sauce

23.50

22.00
VEGAIN) @

Gnocchi salsa verde | vine tomatoes
flaked almonds 19.50
Vegetable curry coconut milk | roasted
cauliflower | chickpeas | couscous  19.50

If you have an allergy or dietary requirement,
please ask for our special allergy card

KIDS MENU .../

6.50
1.50

Tomato soup

Melon serrano ham | honey
Spare ribs fries | salad

apple sauce | mayonnaise
Croquette fries | salad

apple sauce | mayonnaise
Dutch hot dog fries | salad
apple sauce | mayonnaise

Fish fingers fries | salad

apple sauce I mayonnaise
Pancake with choice of: syrup
powdered sugar | bacon | cheese
Nutella 11.00

Every kids main meal includes a kids ice cream

11.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

DESSERT

Weespermop

Local cookie with almond paste
Popsicle ice cream covered with
dark chocolate

Friandises selection of 3 sweets to
accompany your tea or coffee

Kids ice cream

Limoncello tiramisu

limoncello sorbet ice cream 8.00
Gingersnap cookie white chocolate
raspberry pie cassis ice ceam  9.00
Lemon curd merengue tartlet
yoghurt ice cream

Pornstar Martini cheesecake
passion fruit ice cream

Dessert Parade

tasting of L small desserts 10.00
Cheese platter marmalade | fruit loaf
cheese from the Alexanderhoeve 1L.00
Weesp coffee Weespermoppen liqueur
Weespermopjes | coffee 9.50
Espresso Martini (coffee cocktail) 11.00

2.50
4.00

5.50
5.50

9.00
10.50
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